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Abstract

This paper uses the event research method to analyze the impact of Taiwan's share
price on all listed companies after the presidential elections in the period from 2004 to
2016. And separately discuss the top nine stocks with a high proportion of weights in
Taiwan stocks. After this major political election incident, does it trigger abnormal returns
AR and accumulated abnormal returns CAR? The empirical results show that every time
after the election event day, the abnormal remuneration of the stock market often affects
the stock price of the relevant concept stocks. The stock price movements and fluctuations
affecting related stocks will vary depending on the political time and space background.
Therefore, 1f a political party rotation occurs in the presidential election results, it will have
a significant impact on the stock market, resulting in a clear stock price trend. The
abnormal return rate AR and the cumulative abnormal return rate CAR increase
significantly. If the ruling party continues to govern in the presidential election, the impact
on the stock market will be small, and its abnormal return rate AR and cumulative
abnormal return rate CAR will be significantly lower.
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t27 -0.2909 0.0013 -1.4124 0
t28 -1.0245 0 -8.4369 0
t29 -1.1295 0 -9.5664 0
t30 -1.4657 0 -11.0321 0
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t7 -0.5965 0 3.4806 0
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t9 0.4746 0 4.3405 0
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t12 -0.2712 0.0059 4.7224 0
t13 -0.2464 0.0124 4.476 0
t14 0.6704 0 5.1464 0
t15 0.5802 0 5.7266 0
t16 0.214 0.0299 5.9406 0
t17 -0.309 0.0017 5.6316 0
t18 0.8725 0 6.5041 0
t19 -0.2915 0.0031 6.2125 0
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t20 0.7 0 0.9125 0
t21 0.3664 0.0002 7.2789 0
t22 0.1679 0.0883 7.4468 0
t23 -0.3771 0.0001 7.0691 0
t24 -1.1763 0 5.8927 0
t25 0.551 0 0.4437 0
t26 -0.0713% 0.469 0.3724 0
t27 -0.3421 0.0005 6.0303 0
t28 0.9817 0 7.012 0
t29 -0.3728 0.0002 6.6391 0
t30 0.3371 0.0006 6.9762 0
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g AR(%) P e CAR(%) P e
tl 0.573 0 0.573 0
t2 0.224 0.0024 0.797 0
t3 0.5804 0 1.3773 0
t4 0.6233 0 2.0007 0
to 1.8365 0 3.8372 0
t6 0.7601 0 45973 0
t7 0.5555 0 5.1528 0
t8 0.6701 0 5.8229 0
t9 -0.2602 0.0004 5.5627 0
t10 -0.0455%* 0.5379 5.5172 0
t11 0.1683 0.0227 5.6855 0
t12 0.603 0 6.2885 0
t13 1.2086 0 7.4971 0
t14 0.8111 0 8.3082 0
t15 0.0621* 0.401 8.3703 0
t16 0.3381 0 8.7084 0
t17 -0.332 0 8.3764 0
t18 -0.1823 0.0136 8.1941 0
t19 0.5175 0 8. 7116 0
t20 0.2124 0.004 8.924 0
t21 0.1998 0.0069 9.1238 0
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t3 0.6013 0.2421 -8.1439 0
t4 -1.7953 0.0005 -9.9392 0
to 2.6117 0 -1.3275 0
tb 24523 0 -4.8752 0.0001
t7 -0.9074 0.0775 -5.7827 0
t8 -2.3616 0 -8.1442 0
t9 0.7136 0.1651 -7.4306 0
t10 -1.4201 0.0057 -8.8507 0
t1l 0.0657* 0.8983 -8.785 0
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t12 -1.478 0.004 -10.263 0
t13 -0.3276 0.5239 -10.5906 0
t14 -0.9847 0.0554 -11.5754 0
t15 1.8418 0.0003 -9.7336 0
t16 1.1101 0.0308 -8.6235 0
t17 -0.4799 0.3505 -9.1034 0
t18 -1.7001 0.0009 -10.8035 0
t19 -0.5425 0.2912 -11.346 0
t20 -0.8554 0.0961 -12.2014 0
t21 -0.2874 0.5761 -12.4887 0
t22 -0.6426 0.2112 -13.1313 0
t23 -1.4038 0.0063 -14.5351 0
t24 -1.0865 0.0345 -15.6216 0
t25 -0.8057 0.117 -16.4273 0
t26 -0.9003 0.0799 -17.3276 0
t27 1.2221 0.0174 -16.1054 0
t28 -1.4278 0.0055 -17.5333 0
t29 -1.6011 0.0018 -19.1344 0
t30 -1.6229 0.0016 -20.7573 0
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TA B 138 2004 RS EH EREOROEE > AT YR F
(AR) &R » Tl v g g & X 3518 30 X P & 95%~100%4% & &g ¥ -k &
Fpfb— 2o BRI TR FARR S (AR) L B f a2 Aot
BOAFURR  T R ARE R ol o FFRERT BREAT Lk G e

GTISRHR Y P (CAR A FAY 7 g ML F 2 30
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(CAR)™ % R f B> FRAES e THE A FEEREH 302 KAt
FREFI Y E R R

# 2 -13-~2004/03/20 50~ E $ & gk P

g AR(%) P e CAR(%) P e

tl 0.1191 0.7111 0.1191 0.7111
t2 -2.2311 0 -2.112 0

t3 1.7222 0 -0.3898 0.4841
t4 -1.3652 0 -1.755 0.0064
15 -0.1123 0.7268 -1.8673 0.0094
t6 2.4251 0 0.5578 0.4789
t7 1.4132 0 1.971 0.0205
t8 -1.5286 0 0.4424 0.6267
t9 0.4073 0.2053 0.8497 0.3785
t10 -1.3019 0.0001 -0.4522 0.6565
tll -0.4433 0.1681 -0.8955 0.4011
t12 -0.4598 0.1528 -1.3554 0.2238
t13 1.2016 0.0002 -0.1538 0.8945
t14 0.1136 0.724 -0.0403#** 0.9733
t15 -0.1114 0.729 -0.1517 0.9031
t16 -0.2238 0.4865 -0.3755 0.7703
t17 -2.1972 0 -2.5727 0.0524
t18 0.4758 0.139 -2.0969 0.1243
t19 -0.2541 0.4294 -2.3511 0.0935
t20 0.7044 0.0285 -1.6467 0.2522
t21 0.8286 0.01 -0.8181 0.5788
t22 1.4234 0 0.6054 0.6882
t23 -1.4104 0 -0.8051 0.6017
t24 -0.9893 0.0021 -1.7944 0.2547
t25 -0.5815 0.0706 -2.3759 0.1395
t26 1.3157 0 -1.0602 0.5179
t27 0.7479 0.0201 -0.3124 0.8517
t28 -1.3455 0 -1.6579 0.3299
t29 0.3425 0.2869 -1.3154 0.4475
t30 -0.8759 0.0065 -2.1914 0.2135
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Bl 2 - 13~ 2004/03/20 3250~ iE & g % DR

=~ 2008/03/22 BAx E (TR EBT)

(=) 2008/03/22 45~ F 4T F £k chgs 8
T A E-1487 2008 BAXEHNE FIHEROPEL ) ATIHE FRPMF

(AR)&ri » FAde v g £ R~ 3518 30 X P & 95%~100%45 5 & ¥ -k &

Gib- X0 FRRS TR F @ F (AT - Lt s BRI R

2004 & X ER FHRDAIL ) FHTHE ¥R S (AR) & s 4 Y enfiin

2

ETERAFEFEMPF(CAR A > TP P g RBAAFLEE 2D 30
AN TR B F RS (CAR) % & R 100%4s & P BF cnBg % K28 > BRI T 307 4
BHFPF(CAR E D i FRABHE o L BB A& ¥ EESRE 30 =
HA AT FERY EEE c TR TIERFREVYREMFCARDEERE T
21=(1,30)% R F 100% 8 S B4R eng BEF R E > 2 F 2% t=(1,30)T
PR AR FRE kg L B aE 10.5862% -

F# B2 -14-~2008/03/22 B a~ EHT F FFRAPE
Tep AR(%) P& CAR(%) Pie
tl 1.8744 0 1.8744 0
t2 -0.1433 0.3316 1.7311 0
t3 1.2148 0 2.946 0
t4 0.9263 0 3.8723 0
td 1.0073 0 4.8796 0
t6 1.8713 0 6.7509 0
t7 0.3252 0.0275 7.0761 0
t8 1.4438 0 8.5199 0
t9 -0.0449%* 0.761 8.475 0
t10 0.0211%** 0.8863 8.4961 0
tll -0.3873 0.0087 8.1088 0
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t12 -0.3166 0.0319 7.7922 0
t13 -0.5458 0.0002 7.2464 0
t14 -0.8511 0 6.3954 0
t15 0.6977 0 7.0931 0
t16 -0.4371 0.0031 6.6559 0
t17 0.5105 0.0005 7.1665 0
t18 0.0201** 0.8919 7.1865 0
t19 1.4489 0 8.6354 0
t20 0.9759 0 9.6113 0
t21 1.0974 0 10.7087 0
t22 -0.0005%** 0.965 10.7023 0
t23 0.4475 0.0024 11.1498 0
t24 -1.4228 0 9.721 0
t25 1.5164 0 11.2434 0
t26 -0.3528 0.0168 10.8906 0
t27 -0.6292 0 10.2614 0
t28 1.0759 0 11.3373 0
t29 0.8114 0 12.1487 0
t30 0.3119 0.0345 12.4606 0

ko ok s okkk w N A A 10% ~ 5% ~ 1%51%?“%“,](1%1 - ?\;gﬁrgi 3

— REETHME AR — FHRRBEEME CAR

° 14

10

o

Bon s
|

g

e

Bl 2 -14-2008/03/22 5t~ FHT F+4F

g2 4
m,ﬁg,.gﬁ

>
v

(=) 2008/03/22 3. 5v~ F ¥ 7 B85 gl 55

T B o157 2008 A EHI TR ATIH0R YA F
(AR)erfa » T ¥ UM A <~ F18 30 X PEAST 5 X7 P A O F K
B Tiof FAappid (ARDBEAAT f il b - 2 3% fdio &g E TR
Ere T bR B oo

60



U “ﬂ-‘g\\x—

TR ¥ RpY S (CAR) iR &
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FHLe w
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AAEE VPGS -
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F B -15~2008/03/22 35~ 35 ¥ 7 85K gl 5B

T IR

LA S E 9 30
(CAR) B % 5 2

g AR(%) P e CAR(%) P e
tl 1.117 0.0013 1.117 0.0013
t2 -0.3202 0.3579 0.7968 0.1058
t3 1.258 0.0003 2.0548 0.0007
t4 0.5939 0.0882 2.6487 0.0001
t5 -0.1139 0.7437 2.5348 0.0011
t6 0.2076 0.5512 2.7424 0.0013
t7 -1.3269 0.0001 1.4155 0.1245
t8 -0.1632 0.6393 1.2522 0.2037
t9 -0.0561* 0.872 1.1961 0.2523
t10 0.8927 0.0104 2.0888 0.0579
tll 0.2067 0.5529 2.2955 0.0469
t12 -0.6624 0.0572 1.6331 0.1759
t13 -0.8 0.0216 0.8331 0.5071
t14 0.2177 0.532 1.0508 0.4201
t1b 0.2295 0.51 1.2803 0.3426
t16 -0.1202 0.7301 1.1601 0.405
t17 -0.4023 0.2481 0.7578 0.5977
t18 1.5705 0 2.3283 0.1151
t19 -0.2985 0.3914 2.0298 0.1812
t20 -0.3951 0.2566 1.6347 0.294
t21 0.2996 0.3896 1.9343 0.2256
t22 0.0144*%* 0.9671 1.9487 0.2329
t23 -0.5278 0.1297 1.4209 0.395
t24 -1.1039 0.0015 0.317 0.8526
t25 0.4629 0.1839 0.7798 0.6543
t26 -0.1539 0.6585 0.6259 0.7245
t27 -0.5846 0.0933 0.0413 0.9818
128 0.4469 0.1995 0.4882 0.7911
t29 -0.5555 0.1108 -0.0672 0.9714
t30 -0.0533* 0.8783 -0.1206 0.9496
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Bl - 15~ 2008/03/22 4 ke~ E 4 T 45 % cn L &0

(=) 2008/03/22 4 5u+ iF ¥4k 48 25 V5 el 58

T & E-16 & 2008 M"w"‘ FE BT A TR YRS
(AR)ergRa » Fde 7 U F RN EE 02X PELTRP L2 PO F L
BB LH TR Mﬁﬁ“ (AR)BE AR f et J - Liemdeh 5 N4 d e
BABREER S R e o AR R B

ETIRFHB A FPF (CAR A TP 7 I ERBAAEET 2 30
APESS S RPN RS P TOARFEYERFCARDY S %
2H 2004 E 4B R ER BN TRBERT T FE VRS-
Bepel A A 0§ EERBR T BRI e IR 5 o AR R DT
BPARFREFEMFCARES BEET o A t=(2, D2 t=(9,30)% T ¥
99%~100% 48 5 & 4F po e A ¥ -k > ¥ 2§ v t=(13,16) T35 & # 7 5
745 € % iZ 6.6532% -

F B - 16~ 2008/03/22 35t~ E Hap 4B R 5

g ARC%) P& CAR(%) P&
tl 1.0322 0.2104 1.0322 0.2104
t2 2.4692 0.0027 3.5014 0.0027
t3 0.3603 0.662 3.8617 0.0068
t4 0.2475 0.7639 4.1093 0.0127
t5 2.4595 0.0028 6.5688 0.0004
t6 -0.5396 0.5126 6.0292 0.0028
t7 -2.0055 0.0149 4.0237 0.065
t8 -0.6305 0.4442 3.3932 0.1455
t9 0.8506 0.302 4.2439 0.0861

t10 1.495 0.0697 5.7388 0.0277
t11 2.9919 0.0003 8.7307 0.0014
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t12 -0.3573 0.6646 8.3734 0.0034
t13 -0.7575 0.358 7.6159 0.0104
t14 3.1328 0.0001 10.7487 0.0005
t15 1.939 0.0186 12.6876 0.0001
t16 1.5815 0.055 14.2691 0

t17 -2.6338 0.0014 11.6353 0.0006
t18 2.2008 0.0076 13.8361 0.0001
t19 -2.7847 0.0007 11.0514 0.0021
t20 0.7493 0.3632 11.8007 0.0014
t21 -0.4189 0.6113 11.3818 0.0026
t22 0.2907 0.7243 11.6725 0.0025
t23 -1.642 0.0463 10.0305 0.0112
t24 -0.8774 0.287 9.1531 0.0234
t25 1.4763 0.0732 10.6294 0.0099
t26 2.0732 0.0119 12.7025 0.0025
t27 0.5768 0.484 13.2793 0.0019
t28 0.5989 0.4674 13.8782 0.0015
t29 -0.5448 0.5085 13.3334 0.0027
t30 -0.8631 0.295 12.4703 0.0057
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TR B F AP S (CAR S0 A - TR Y 7 g s s E 5 2 30
APEAS SRR 2 TR R F P FCAR Y S
AT o 2004 £ 03 S BRI 8 wﬁﬁwwﬁﬂﬁgﬁm
B bR ig—!-“d’ﬁiif ’57'&3{:9%;»;1 LR LR Gr e IR E o
f""’”lhﬁ'ﬁé‘i#ﬁﬁﬁ’” C(CAR AT # % v & t=(13,30) % % 1% 90%- 100/%
LAFPOFHERE AT RO t—(13, 30)T I B S R L B i
10. 2391% -

>E\-_L

—L»\«

F B -17~2008/03/22 B ov~ EH 1 1 8%

EANE: ARC%) P& CARC%) Pie
tl 0.3434 0.5608 0.3434 0.5608
t2 0.6984 0.2368 1.0418 0.2121
t3 1.1883 0.0441 2.2302 0.0292
t4 0.7555 0.2007 2.9856 0.0115
to 0.4869 0.4095 3.4725 0.0085
t6 -0.3619 0.5399 3.1106 0.0315
t7 -1.5229 0.0099 1.5878 0.3094
t8 -0.3652 0.5362 1.2225 0.4641
t9 0.8595 0.1454 2.0821 0.2398
t10 0.0864* 0.8836 2.1685 0.2454
t1l 0.4978 0.3992 2.6663 0.1733
t12 0.5202 0.3783 3.1865 0.1192
t13 0.9585 0.1045 4.1449 0.0515
t14 1.8561 0.0017 6.001 0.0066
t15 0.8913 0.1311 6.8923 0.0026
t16 0.6786 0.2504 7.5709 0.0013
t17 1.5722 0.0077 9.1432 0.0002
t18 3.5353 0 12.6785 0
t19 -0.6408 0.2718 12.0378 0
t20 1.159 0.0496 13.1968 0
t21 -0.6651 0.2599 12.5317 0
122 1.6856 0.0043 14.2173 0
t23 0.4098 0.4877 14.6271 0
t24 -1.9842 0.0008 12.6429 0
t25 0.8125 0.1688 13.4553 0
126 -0.5569 0.3455 12.8984 0
t27 -0.0135%* 0.9817 12.8848 0
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t28 3.5263 0 16.4112 0
t29 -3.0071 0 13.404 0
t30 0.98 0.0969 14.384 0

Tk Rk kR ] & B 10% ~ 5% ~ 1%enBE KT L AT F 2 BB

— FREEHEE AR — FHRRA BRI CAR

g

B £ - 17~ 2008/03/22 s su < 41 1 % el 58

(7 ) 2008/03/22 %+ 1F ¥4 %5 W% e 58

T A B - 18 A 2008 ML I I PE > A T8 YIRS
(AR)ersra » Ffle 7 g RAAXAF 30X PELR2 P REIHF REYE
S8 TR FEHEMF (AR T BKE 0 3 B 2004 # 55 F (8 R D
FI o B ERRSOREEARIRE T L > R T AR B o

BT HEFRMFCAR) R A > TP 7 g RAR < FSF EH 30
T PERARSEIRA PR ORFRE b TSR YT (CAR) Y 58 &
FARE AT R 2004 # 1R A gEROBIR SRBEEITERFRENHF

- e b ARAY 0 FEECHRTERERGN G A 4 g o

7. £ -18~2008/03/22 3.

$ B 4R R P

EANE: AR(%) P& CAR(%) Pie
tl 0.2138 0.6883 0.2138 0.6883
t2 1.16 0.0295 1.3738 0.0684
t3 1.6643 0.0018 3.0381 0.001
t4 -0.4721 0.3757 2.5659 0.0161
to 0.0175% 0.9737 2.5835 0.0302
tb -1.307 0.0142 1.2764 0.3282
t7 -0.9895 0.0634 0.287 0.8387
t8 -0.1229 0.8176 0.164 0.9134
t9 0.2616 0.6235 0.4257 0.7901
t10 0.5295 0.3205 0.9551 0.5709
t1l 0.9583 0.0722 1.9135 0.279
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t12 -0.1897 0.7219 1.7237 0.3505
t13 0.777 0.1449 0.9468 0.6222
t14 0.9302 0.0809 1.877 0.3466
t15 0.2283 0.6684 2.1053 0.3078
t16 0.1% 0.8512 2.2052 0.3009
t17 -0.8944 0.0933 1.3109 0.5508
t18 1.7326 0.0012 3.0434 0.1783
t19 -0.279 0.6006 2.7644 0.2341
t20 0.4952 0.3528 3.2595 0.1715
t21 0.0424* 0.9366 3.3019 0.1764
t22 -0.4159 0.4352 2.886 0.2483
t23 -1.2738 0.0168 1.6122 0.5282
t24 -0.3951 0.4585 1.2171 0.6411
t25 -0.0572% 0.9145 1.1599 0.6634
t26 0.27 0.6124 1.4299 0.5988
t27 0.6759 0.2047 2.1058 0.447
t28 2.2691 0 4.3749 0.1208
t29 -0.7712 0.1479 3.6037 0.2093
t30 0.4878 0.3601 4.0915 0.161
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(=) 2008/03/22 %5t~ 35 ¥ 58 4 5 el 55
T B - 1987 2008 Mtk EHSUFHIL PP A T8 YRS
(AR)eri » TP ¥ g BN AE S 30 X P E L P B2 2 P A el ¥ -k
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ELOR AR AP (CAREREA » TP 7 U R LB 29 30
APEMT S ERAPBOBERE P TOIFREVHPFCART LR
AL RRART R 2004«&»“&&,? X IFE R BRI TR
2 ¥ 3RS (CAR) - B Birsd > FEECRTRAEER R E TR E
Flenfmgg 4 o

b - Ppﬂ#iﬁﬁ’“%ﬁ?\“’%\ R ERREEFRFOEREL 0 A B
2008 & R ERFER - 2y ’fﬂm&‘k‘ﬁ LERFREFRE-REL o AR
BB SUE R A 42{“5‘_%?}_5#%' FRERREER LR FRPEOERT R
Ao od o BMEGERIN T 2P AT 0 7 gENTFL 2008 AR s E e 4
BN TSR B A e e AT 7 g S R ade R 0 2 2008 5 AR
RN «;Jf;ﬁgfwmﬁﬁ;w;i Ry ERREFSEAFDRY R -

Fo B -19~2008/03/22 50~ iE $HH50E 4 % gl B

EANE: ARC%) Pie CARC%) Pie
tl -1.5912 0.0241 -1.5912 0.0241
t2 -0.2163 0.7591 -1.8075 0.07
t3 1.4444 0.0406 -0.3631 0.7663
t4 1.7401 0.0136 1.3769 0.329
to -0.1634 0.8168 1.2135 0.4417
t6 -1.6726 0.0177 -0.459 0.7905
t7 -2.1188 0.0027 -2.5778 0.1672
t8 -0.7364 0.2965 -3.3142 0.0967
t9 2.1522 0.0023 -1.162 0.5829
t10 0.3365 0.6333 -0.8255 0.7113
t1l 2.02 0.0042 1.1945 0.6096
t12 -0.946 0.1799 0.2485 0.919
t13 0.3601 0.6097 0.6086 0.8109
t14 1.9328 0.0061 2.5414 0.3356
t15 0.3761 0.5939 29175 0.2855
t16 -0.8227 0.2435 2.0948 0.4578
t17 -1.3808 0.0503 0.714 0.8061
t18 0.3143 0.6559 1.0283 0.7311
t19 -2.9017 0 -1.8734 0.5423
t20 0.8467 0.23 -1.0267 0.7448
t21 0.6448 0.3606 -0.3819 0.906
t22 1.1826 0.0936 0.8008 0.8088
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123 -0.819 0.2456 -0.0183%x 0.9957
t24 -1.7266 0.0144 -1.7449 0.6136
t25 -1.5633 0.0267 -3.3082 0.3482
t26 1.9088 0.0068 -1.3994 0.6972
t27 -0.6883 0.3291 -2.0877 0.5689
128 1.2931 0.0668 -0.7946 0.8314
t29 -1.9157 0.0066 -2.7103 0.4755
t30 1.1578 0.1007 -1.5525 0.6878
oK s Rk s kkk B i A A 10% ~ D%~ 1%enkE FoR BT LR EF 2 5L

B £ - 19~ 2008/03/22 5+ iF 44408 s W5 e 58
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(AR)ergRa » e 7 U RA N ERE 0 X PEL RPN 7 PO F L
Brip- 2 TR FHEPFARD fBr g b Lo & E P Rapmee
Rh T4 é&fﬂﬁwiﬁﬁ @L%@quﬁgo

EEIRAR KA (CAR)FEA - A 7 FRQACEL T 2 30
TERAPEPEE AP O FREGELEL B TEHAHFR ¥ HFEM S (CAR) S
TR AT B RHRE AT R 2004 £ DAL A R E iR > R R DT
SRR FFEPFCAR)- 5 B8 < FRFAL AR eI Er L faf ey
W%?”#ﬁ&m“%ﬁﬁl%mg?°‘*ﬁﬁﬁiﬁmﬁﬂﬁﬁm$@m)
el BEETC A1=(2,60% t=(14,23) % B RF 99%-100% 48 5 & R 0B &
FoRE t+_ 2 r t=(14, 16) T 20 fF B ¥ 7R ig L 5 32 3.9383% -

% B -20-2008/03/22 Hxu~ E PR R g T

FiEp AR(%) =N CAR(%) Pig
tl -0.0218%** 0.9493 -0.0218 0.9493
t2 1.4975 0 1.4757 0.0024
t3 1.0157 0.0031 24914 0




t4 0.4526 0.1878 2.944 0
to -0.2952 0.3903 2.6488 0.0006
t6 -0.4458 0.1945 2.203 0.0089
t7 -1.393 0.0001 0.81 0.3729
t8 -0.727 0.0344 0.083* 0.9319
t9 0.5305 0.1226 0.6136 0.5517
t10 0.0537 0.8758 0.6673 0.5391
t1l 1.3742 0.0001 2.0415 0.0732
t12 -0.7546 0.0281 1.2869 0.2796
t13 0.111 0.7466 1.3979 0.2592
t14 2.1144 0 3.5123 0.0063
t15 1.204 0.0005 4.7163 0.0004
t16 2.7343 0 7.4506 0
t17 -1.2979 0.0002 6.1527 0
t18 0.9708 0.0047 7.1236 0
t19 -1.834 0 5.2896 0.0004
t20 -0.2805 0.4143 5.0091 0.0011
t21 0.3618 0.2924 5.3709 0.0006
122 -0.1829 0.5946 5.1881 0.0013
t23 -1.1159 0.0012 4.0722 0.0135
t24 -1.5132 0 2.559 0.1285
t25 -0.1703 0.6202 2.3887 0.1644
t26 -0.7122 0.0382 1.6765 0.3386
t27 -0.0995% 0.7722 1.577 0.3771
t28 1.1045 0.0013 2.6815 0.1403
t29 -0.9703 0.0047 1.7112 0.3551
t30 -0.2744 0.4245 1.4368 0.4452
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T4 B - 21 Biw 2008 ML EHN 8 BARRE ) L TI0B F S
(AR) e33R & TR T U RBASERL IO X PEL RPN P ek F oK
Brrih- 2> TR ¥R F(ARE Bff 520 f > & 3 & PHRERIER A
THS4 > L FHET T Ee P REF -

ETERAER A FPF(CAR PR > FTHY 7 g RAAE S =P 30
XERPEM RSP RO ARG LL > BT HRA VNS (CAR)J_
B S8 FEREAR P\—’”“20044f CRS RIS -8 Renly AR Y ) K-S
igw?f%ﬂ#fﬁﬁ” (CAR)- B B3 > ~ B8R R L A e~ bt > 2
Eag VU U N E D ST

£ B -21~2008/03/22 s+ E 4§ SAR P

EANE: ARC%) PE CARC%) Pie
tl 0.4291 0.4209 0.4291 0.4209
t2 2.2017 0 2.6308 0.0005
t3 0.4227 0.4279 3.0535 0.0009
t4 0.0328* 0.951 3.0862 0.0038
to -0.6488 0.2237 24375 0.0409
t6 -1.4246 0.0075 1.0129 0.438
t7 -2.4598 0 -1.4469 0.305
t8 -0.8431 0.1138 -2.29 0.1289
t9 0.5287 0.3214 -1.7613 0.2708
t10 0.7011 0.1885 -1.0602 0.5295
t1l 2.4368 0 1.3767 0.4363
t12 -0.2388 0.6543 1.1379 0.5378
t13 -0.0079%#* 0.9882 1.13 0.5567
t14 3.3534 0 4.4834 0.0246
t15 -0.5993 0.261 3.8841 0.06
t16 0.72 0.1769 4.604 0.0309
t17 -2.4103 0 2.1937 0.3183
t18 1.5221 0.0043 3.7158 0.1005
t19 -1.8013 0.0007 1.9145 0.4101
t20 2.7852 0 4.6997 0.0487
t21 0.322 0.5458 5.0217 0.0398
t22 1.457 0.0063 0.4788 0.0096
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t23 -0.8349 0.1174 5.6439 0.0273
t24 -2.2947 0 3.3492 0.1998
t25 0.7242 0.1744 4.0734 0.1265
t26 1.0201 0.0557 5.0935 0.061

t27 1.842 0.0006 0.9355 0.0123
128 3.7395 0 10.675 0.0002
t29 -2.9474 0 7.7276 0.0071
t30 0. 233 0.6621 7.9606 0.0064
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Bl £ - 21~ 2008/03/22 & 50 % 1F ¥ & 87 0% e 50

(4 ) 2008/03/22 350~ :E 4 & pe i I P2 55

T B -228Km 2008 R EEN R ORE ) ATHRYHEMF
(AR)egRa > Ffle 7 g B < E 1 30 R PE R P B2 2 P AF enBg ¥ -k
BELib- 2 FHRD TR Y F AR R 5 222 Py £ 88
BLARR AT Y - BRI FMAS 2 AR T Foubd o ER
L] ﬁ’»“‘_ﬁiﬁf"'ﬁ-cm/%m b

ETHRHEF P S (CAR A T 7 UFRAAAEET 29 30
%p@&fzimzmﬁwﬁ¥¢ﬁ’fiﬁ%ﬁﬂ#ﬁW*@Mﬁﬁﬁ@%

AP 2004 # & AT F AT 0 T PR RERBIITION ML ¥
W?GAMﬁWiﬁwnrv%F’Aﬁéﬂmw@ﬁﬂO%’”% L&Y R
O

# - 22 2008/03/22 Bru = E & pap ik
Tiep AR(%) P& CAR(%) Pig
tl -0.6611 0.0626 -0.6611 0.0626
t2 1.2563 0.0004 0.5953 0.2358
t3 0.06* 0.8659 0.6553 0.2867
t4 0.0661%* 0.8522 0.7214 0.3097
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to -1.1276 0.0015 -0.4002 0.6089
t6 -0.6004 0.0909 -1.0066 0.2471
t7 -0.5764 0.1045 -1.583 0.092
t8 -0.7097 0.0456 -2.2927 0.0224
t9 0.3287 0.3546 -1.964 0.0652
t10 -0.7169 0.0435 -2.6808 0.017
t1l 0.5167 0.1456 -2.1641 0.0661
t12 -0.3394 0.3392 -2.5035 0.0418
t13 1.3493 0.0001 -1.1542 0.3673
t14 1.0755 0.0025 -0.0787* 0.9528
tlb 0.1464 0.68 0.0678* 0.9607
t16 1.9336 0 2.0014 0.1588
t17 -0.9458 0.0077 1.0556 0.4709
t18 0.7853 0.027 1.841 0.2217
t19 -0.3851 0.2781 1.4559 0.3469
t20 -0.5595 0.115 0.8963 0.5724
t21 -0.3956 0.2652 0.5008 0.7583
t22 0.2491 0.483 0.7498 0.6525
t23 -1.044 0.0033 -0.2942 0.8628
t24 0.5396 0.1286 0.2454 0.8878
t25 -0.3248 0.3603 -0.0794* 0.9643
t26 0.0699* 0.8438 -0.0095%*x 0.9958
t27 -0.5231 0.1407 -0.5326 0.7728
t28 -1.5639 0 -2.0966 0.2645
t29 -1.2439 0.0005 -3.3404 0.0806
t30 -0.2099 0.5545 -3.5503 0.0679
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=~ 2012/01/14 &~ E (GE F )
(=)2012/01/14 #3+ BT F § R 58

TEA B o237 2012 A BT F RN AT YR F
(AR) etz » Fled v g g & %~ E 15 30 X P & 95%~100%1% = &g ¥ -k %
hg s o FRORS TR YRS (AR Bt g S F B0 £ 27 B 2004
EFRUSFETFHFRDLR FHT R VIRMF AR LRI S PP & o

TR FREFHEMFCAR A > T 7 g R g EisE 28 30
AN TR AR AR (CAR) ' % IR 100%s 5 P Bg endg ¥R > R T35 4
PR FCART 22 5RE B FHERIETs P FE > AEA§ ERES
B30 % > RAAT IR ENEE - R FHFRDTHBAFE A EPF
CARAEE2FT v 2 t=(1,30)%F ZRF 100% 8 F r Fpeng B F L& AT 2
Frot=(1,30) TR B 4R kg B E 11, 7241% -

Z B -23~2012/01/14 350+ FH T F R g5

EANE: AR(%) Pie CARC%) Pie
tl 0.8548 0 0.8548 0
t2 0.7688 0 1.6236 0
t3 0.9503 0 2.5739 0
t4 0.8655 0 3.4394 0
to 2.1667 0 5.6061 0
t6 1.0383 0 6.6444 0
t7 1.189 0 7.8334 0
t8 0.6914 0 8.5248 0
t9 -0.2779 0.022 8.2469 0
t10 0.1262 0.2983 8.373 0
t1l 0.4356 0.0003 8.8087 0
t12 0.9736 0 9.7823 0
t13 1.2712 0 11.0535 0
t14 0.5552 0 11.6088 0
t15 0.286 0.0184 11.8948 0
t16 0.617 0 12.5117 0
t17 -0.6619 0 11.8499 0
t18 -0.4485 0.0002 11.4014 0




t19 0.3284 0.0068 11.7298 0
t20 0.4355 0.0003 12.1652 0
t21 0.5857 0 12.7509 0
t22 0.4356 0.0003 13.1865 0
t23 -0.4527 0.0002 12.7339 0
t24 -1.5013 0 11.2325 0
t25 0.9633 0 12.1958 0
t26 0.8522 0 13.048 0
t27 0.6403 0 13.6883 0
t28 0.0127** 0.9168 13.701 0
t29 -1.527 0 12.174 0
t30 0.4049 0.0008 12.5789 0

— FRREEME AR — T RERREE CaR
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T4 OB -2A 2012 A FHN T WAL ARE > AT ¥
(ARS8 A » T Y ¥ U T £ 5% 3 15 30 % P & 95%-100% 4 = &g % -k 38
b Lk FRERS T0B A 4R (AR Hor ik S i B R R 2004 &
AR ETWHRLDLL > FTI0F ¥ S (AR & IRE 4R fY cni i A o

BT R F RS (CARD A - T ? 7 U R~ E R =3 30
TR TSR FREFERMF(CAR T &R 95%~100%48 5 P & cndg F -k & > AT 35
AHEAEPFCARDT R 2 BRI E > FUEREET M L FE > %34
ERECFELREI0 X 0 B A BN AT HERY EJIEE o DRI S
AHEAEPFCARD AT 2§ v & t=(1,30) % & RF 99%-100%:4% & & 4p
BB FRE S AT EE T t=(L,30) TR FEF P RIGL B L
10. 4782% -
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Fo B -24~2012/01/14 350~ 352 35K gl 58

g AR(%) P e CAR(%) P e
tl 1.1149 0.0003 1.1149 0.0003
t2 -0.1087 0.7232 1.0062 0.0204
t3 0.8316 0.0067 1.8379 0.0005
t4 1.229 0.0001 3.0669 0
19 1.8217 0 4.8886 0
t6 0.5013 0.1024 5.3898 0
t7 0.233 0.4479 5.6228 0
t8 0.9121 0.003 6.5349 0
t9 -0.0515% 0.8668 6.4834 0

t10 0.6751 0.0279 7.1585 0
tll 0.7651 0.0127 7.9236 0
t12 -0.4291 0.1621 7.4945 0
t13 0.7446 0.0153 8.2391 0
t14 0.8921 0.0037 9.1312 0
t15 0.0851* 0.7816 9.2163 0
t16 -0.0427** 0.8892 9.1736 0
t17 -0.299 0.3299 8.8745 0
t18 0.5293 0.0846 9.4038 0
t19 0.8047 0.0087 10.2086 0
t20 0.00197##%* 0.9952 10.2104 0
t21 0.2164 0.4808 10.4268 0
t22 0.234 0.4458 10.6608 0
t23 -0.4732 0.1232 10.1876 0
t24 -1.4057 0 8.7819 0
t25 1.2396 0.0001 10.0215 0
t26 1.0559 0.0006 11.0774 0
t27 0.8023 0.009 11.8797 0
t28 -0.1499 0.6253 11.7297 0
t29 -0.9015 0.0033 10.8282 0
t30 0.7648 0.0127 11.5931 0
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(2)2012/01/14 3% 5o~ iF $34% 48 87 0% R 3P

T4 E-25 K7 2012 s ggf%‘%iﬁégw SRR BT R f R
(AR) 8 & 7 TALY VO IRE E RN AERS 30 % P ERAP S P Aok
FohEgE é* 2o R li@ﬂ FARMF (AR f #om g & fh— 2 fe 8 2%
7R3t 2004 £ A FE MBS NE IR ) TR YR F (AR) & IR T 4R
P B o

BTSRRI F (CAR)ERA » FHLY P U RARAFLEF 2 30
TP TR AR F AR (CAR) S 8 & 3 95%~100% 48 & P B ckg % -k 2 > BERY

l}’)"ifgﬂ #’{ﬁﬁm‘é (CAR) 7= &

I'L‘Z'\g-&

TR HFREFEMFCARDATEE ©

TR FRE S AT EFT e t=(L1IDTHEAFRE VP F ARG B E

~ 3
=

A TR - F LR T e
u“b’iw@‘g:;o% >

CBES LR AEATR E )Y B o BT

e t=(4,30)% &R F 99%~100%:74

14.752% °
£ B -25-2012/01/14 550 % 35 $H4w 485 L g B
g ARC%) P& CAR(%) P&

tl -0.2358 0.4343 -0.2358 0.4343
t2 0.2575 0.3933 0.0217%* 0.9595
t3 0.7295 0.0156 0.7511 0.1506
t4 0.7546 0.0124 1.5057 0.0126
t5 1.684 0 3.1897 0
t6 2.8221 0 6.0118 0
t7 0.00247% 0.9936 6.0142 0
t8 1.4091 0 7.4232 0
t9 -0.6842 0.0233 6.7391 0
t10 -0.4073 0.177 6.3318 0
tll -0.1779 0.5554 6.1539 0
t12 1.869 0 8.0229 0
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t13 0.4205 0.1633 8.4434 0
t14 0.4001 0.1847 8.8435 0
t15 -0.4637 0.1242 8.3798 0
t16 -0.3918 0.1941 7.988 0
t17 0.9296 0.0021 8.9177 0
t18 2.2369 0 11.1546 0
t19 3.3616 0 14.5162 0
t20 -0.9476 0.0017 13.5686 0
t21 -0.2906 0.3354 13.278 0
t22 -0.5518 0.0674 12.7262 0
t23 -1.1939 0.0001 11.5323 0
t24 -0.2609 0.3871 11.2713 0
t25 1.2078 0.0001 12.4792 0
t26 -0.3801 0.2077 12.0991 0
t27 0.4152 0.1688 12.5142 0
t28 -0.5567 0.065 11.9575 0
t29 -1.7243 0 10.2332 0
t30 0.2501 0.4071 10.4833 0
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FEERRAESREI X 0 B AL LA AL IR EFIYE o L1 R
TR FREFHFPFCAREF2T r & t=(4,30)% L RF 99%-100%4s 5 &
FPOEHERE AT 2T 0 t=(,15)THEAHFEF R I RG] F L
8.2819% -

Fo B -26~2012/01/14 B 50~ F 41 1 R engl 58

g AR(%) P e CAR(%) P e
tl 0.4378 0.2176 0.4378 0.2176
t2 0.1139 0.7483 0.5517 0.2719
t3 0.3092 0.3839 0.8609 0.1616
t4 0.7144 0.0442 1.5753 0.0265
15 1.3115 0.0002 2.8868 0.0003
t6 0.5717 0.1074 3.4585 0.0001
t7 0.6617 0.0624 4.1202 0
t8 0.5182 0.1445 4.6384 0
t9 -0.141 0.6914 4.4974 0

t10 -0.4246 0.2318 4.0728 0.0003
tll 0.0348** 0.9219 4.1076 0.0005
t12 1.3641 0.0001 54718 0
t13 1.3083 0.0002 6.7801 0
t14 1.2742 0.0003 8.0543 0
t15 0.6654 0.0609 8.7197 0
t16 -0.0709 0.8418 8.6489 0
t17 0.1397 0.6941 8.7885 0
t18 -1.0121 0.0044 7.7764 0
t19 1.0022 0.0048 8.7786 0
t20 0.0872 0.8061 8.8658 0
t21 -0.2734 0.4413 8.5924 0
t22 -0.3354 0.3449 8.2569 0
t23 -0.4738 0.1821 7.7831 0
t24 -0.7038 0.0475 7.0793 0
t25 0.4615 0.1937 7.5407 0
t26 -0.029%** 0.935 75118 0
t27 0.5215 0.1419 8.0333 0
128 0.5513 0.1205 8.5846 0
t29 -0.2502 0.4811 8.3345 0
t30 -0.0594* 0.8671 8.275 0
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T A OB 2T R 2012 A EET R AR T8 F Rk
(AR)ergra » FAde v g g £ M E15 30 2 P B2 P Adgedg ¥ k8
it d g AR TR AR (AR)E e & k- L BT et 2004
ERV N ERHBR AT B TSR ¥R (AR R D SF R A o

BT HFRE AWM (CAR) A > Tl 7 g BN EFLSF E 30
ApTHRFR TR X (CAR) S ¢ I3 P R b K > e g T307 #
PBAHWPF(CAR) ™ <A BT @2 B fF i igh <> F g F i ande fs o
ERAREE e P BB R A ERMAELSREI X o F AR A
RP e & o fs*ﬁﬁﬁﬂiﬁﬂ‘fﬂ"!ﬁﬂ FIRP S (CARD &% 2§ v t=(11,19)
TR F R FAFPM IR L % E 5. 2005% -

. B -27-~2012/01/14 3% e~ E5 % %40

a AL eEs ABR
m,ﬁs‘/..g-

g ARC%) P& CAR(%) P&
tl 0.4442 0.3219 0.4442 0.3219
t2 -0.3375 0.4518 0.1068 0.8663
t3 0.0304%* 0.946 0.1372 0.8598
t4 -0.7852 0.08 -0.648 0.47
t5 1.164 0.0094 0.516 0.6069
t6 -0.3314 0.46 0.1846 0.8665
t7 -0.3687 0.411 -0.184 0.8767
t8 0.8863 0.0481 0.7023 0.5798
t9 0.2262 0.614 0.9284 0.4901
t10 -1.0308 0.0215 -0.1023 0.9425
t11 -0.5274 0.2396 -0.6297 0.6721
t12 0.1722 0.7011 -0.4575 0.7684

79



FE

t13 1.0606 0.018 0.603 0.7092
t14 0.0727* 0.8712 0.6757 0.6872
t15 1.3012 0.0037 1.977 0.255
t16 0.2947 0.5111 22717 0.2054
t17 0.5589 0.2127 2.8306 0.1258
t18 0.1393 0.7561 2.9699 0.1186
t19 1.6009 0.0004 4.5708 0.0194
t20 -0.418 0.3513 4.1528 0.0384
t21 -0.5546 0.2162 3.5982 0.08

t22 -0.1054 0.8142 3.4928 0.0968
t23 -0.6774 0.1309 2.8153 0.1906
t24 -1.3774 0.0021 1.4379 0.5128
t25 0.6301 0.16 2.068 0.3564
t26 -0.1722 0.701 1.8958 0.4071
t27 0.6606 0.1408 2.5564 0.2726
t28 0.5482 0.2215 3.1046 0.1908
t29 -0.2514 0.5751 2.8532 0.2374
t30 0.0598%* 0.8939 2913 0.2357
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ReTESd > LEHAERFEIL I EFE -
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FHRPFCAR- BAFDHE? ~ > FREFEF RS > FHEF IS H v
SBFE O RAFERAAERLRFI0 % > 2 A BB A RGFRRY A ET -
FUFR R T A FRE VIR FCARD AF 27 v & t=(10,28) % T ¥
90%~100%= s 5 ® R endg -k &> 2 F 27 v t=(11, 1) T H2FHF R ¥R S
BB Rt 3.460% 0 P BERH s BRI o

Fo B -28~2012/01/14 3,5~ 35 ¥ 508 5 0% gl 58

g AR(%) P e CAR(%) P e
tl 0.0297** 0.9391 0.0297** 0.9391
t2 -1.3339 0.0006 -1.3042 0.0176
t3 -0.8179 0.0352 -2.1221 0.0016
t4 0.6277 0.1061 -1.4945 0.0544
t5 2.5945 0 1.1 0.2054
t6 0.1508 0.6979 1.2508 0.1887
t7 -0.1562 0.6875 1.0946 0.2869
t8 -0.2074 0.5934 0.8872 0.4194
t9 0.6318 0.1039 1.5189 0.1924

t10 1.3932 0.0003 2.9121 0.0178
tll -0.6182 0.1115 2.294 0.075

t12 0.1228 0.7518 2.4168 0.0725
t13 1.293 0.0009 3.7098 0.0081
t14 2.0492 0 5.759 0.0001
t15 -1.0953 0.0048 4.6637 0.0019
t16 -0.6432 0.0977 4.0205 0.0097
t17 -0.5612 0.1486 3.4594 0.0308
t18 -0.1186 0.76 3.3407 0.0427
t19 0.4972 0.2006 3.8379 0.0234
t20 0.0714%* 0.8541 3.9093 0.0244
t21 -0.518 0.1823 3.3913 0.0568
t22 0.9678 0.0127 4.359 0.0167
t23 -0.6449 0.0969 3.7142 0.0462
t24 0.00] 3%** 0.9973 3.7155 0.0509
t25 1.5786 0 5.294 0.0064
t26 -0.5757 0.1383 47183 0.0172
t27 0.1907 0.6236 4.909 0.015

t28 -1.2249 0.0016 3.6841 0.0731
t29 -0.6075 0.1178 3.0766 0.1414
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t30 0.0914* 0.8139 3.168 0.1365
oK s Rk s kkok B i & A 10% ~ 5%~ 1%enkE FoR BT LR EF 2 5L
4 “//f\ —— — —— -

gy

Bl - 28~ 2012/01/14 3 ke~ iF 4508 £ % cn s 50

DI e
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T 2 -29 &7 2012 ac;g‘ﬁm' ERT SRR NP A TIHR YR F
(AR) e > T 7 g IR AL+ E 18 30 :\ Pk mp g 2 P &gl ¥k
e fh- L, TR R F(AR)D f Bor g s ib- X x&%ﬁﬁfgﬁﬁf% B
&/E,’?fi A T4 3’3&’ e ﬁrgﬁfg\%‘b)’? B {7 f{{-;ré._} °

BT HREFEMSF(CARGRRA > TP P g R n <~ EE 28 30
AP TERFRFEMF(CARD AT S 5 R 99%-100%4s 5 P &g cnkg ¥ K% > B8
TR FEFFMFCAR AT 22 R0 & FHAES T HFF e 5B
e é ERGXAELSGE I 0 EABRR G v;‘?%h;;gs;é i A jg«fuj%j}g_ o ’?ﬁﬁk
ORI AR VRS (CAR) % # % ¢ & t=(5,30) % T ¥ 99%~100%:

B
Z9.0881% -

FEOBHEEFLE AT 2T 0 t=(L,3D) TR FREFFPI RG] B

2 2 -20-2012/01/14 o~ EH PR DPT
EANE: AR(%) PiE CAR(%) Pie

tl -0.0821* 0.7844 -0.0821%* 0.7844
t2 -0.3894 0.1941 -0.4714 0.2663
t3 1.0121 0.0007 0.5406 0.2979
t4 -0.1519 0.6124 0.3887 0.5169
to 2.2967 0 2.6854 0.0001
tb 0.505 0.0922 3.1904 0

t7 -0.3525 0.2397 2.8379 0.0003
t8 0.8681 0.0038 3.706 0

t9 -0.3773 0.2083 3.3287 0.0002
t10 -0.5849 0.0511 2.7438 0.0038
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t1l -0.0773% 0.7966 2.60666 0.0073
t12 0.6105 0.0417 3.2771 0.0016
t13 0.5227 0.0813 3.7998 0.0004
t14 1.2752 0 5.075 0
t15 0.024* 0.9363 5.099 0
t16 1.6709 0 6.7699 0
t17 -0.5826 0.052 6.1873 0
t18 -0.4665 0.1198 5.7208 0
t19 0.6006 0.0452 6.3215 0
t20 0.7707 0.0102 7.0921 0
t21 -0.5919 0.0484 6.5002 0
t22 0.5611 0.0613 7.0613 0
t23 -0.5979 0.0462 6.4634 0
t24 -0.6716 0.0251 5.7918 0.0001
t25 -0.0611% 0.8384 5.7306 0.0001
t26 -0.1091 0.7159 5.6215 0.0002
t27 1.5517 0 7.1732 0
t28 -0.4872 0.1042 0.686 0
t29 0.4291 0.1524 7.1151 0
t30 1.891 0 9.006 0
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(~)2012/01/14 B 3% E ¥ 8 gk gl 5f

Td B 3087 2012 BN S BAIRL ORI AT 0B F R
(AR)ehzR A » Tl e 7 g S & o 515 30 % BSR4 P A chBg %K 0 (b X
SHc MR THEFHMF AR B E B L #2287 0 2004 £
BAAE S BADRSA R FHT SR YRS (AR AT T s A e
FRIAEF -
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BT R K@ (CAR GRS » FTHY 7 U RAR X FET 2 30
AP THAFRE P (CARS T F R PR OB E K P TSR
PAFPICARERL § B2 > & RfaHigs + > TR EEBE T P
BRARRE A M L F B AAF AN FLRNI0 R RHE AR
& BN W ET .

F. £ -30~2012/01/14 B3~ EH 8 A% g 5B

g AR(%) P e CAR(%) P e
tl -0.2225 0.5566 -0.2225 0.5566
t2 -0.5482 0.1475 -0.7707 0.1499
t3 -0.9883 0.009 -1.759 0.0073
t4 0.6698 0.0767 -1.0891 0.1501
15 1.1185 0.0031 0.0294** 0.9723
t6 -0.1003 0.7909 -0.071* 0.939
t7 0.3476 0.3583 0.2767 0.7823
t8 0.8336 0.0276 1.1102 0.2996
t9 0.2256 0.5511 1.3358 0.2393

t10 -1.0371 0.0061 0.2987 0.8029
tll -0.5881 0.1202 -0.2894 0.8176
t12 -0.1115 0.7682 -0.4009 0.7597
t13 0.1981 0.6006 -0.2028 0.8818
t14 0.00617*** 0.9872 -0.1967 0.8895
t15 -0.1214 0.7483 -0.3181 0.8282
t16 -0.1357 0.7198 -0.4539 0.7643
t17 -0.2496 0.5095 -0.7035 0.6521
t18 -0.3737 0.3234 -1.0772 0.5022
t19 0.5482 0.1474 -0.529 0.7484
t20 1.2353 0.0011 0.7063 0.6764
t21 -0.3282 0.3858 0.3781 0.8274
t22 1.5256 0.0001 1.9037 0.2835
t23 -0.6575 0.0823 1.2462 0.4923
t24 0.5961 0.1152 1.8422 0.3204
t25 0.5768 0.1274 2.4191 0.2011
t26 0.4602 0.2239 2.8793 0.1356
t27 2.8 0 5.6793 0.0039
t28 -1.4281 0.0002 42512 0.0337
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BAEGE

FrERE ERASER 30 X 8 ,; PR s gt R A
P B R e 2004 £
C(AR) BT dr i 254 BEREARS

=g 30

AP TERAFREARMICARD S IR R F RS> P FRTBAHFREA
f'ﬁﬁjﬂﬁ: (CAR)"\l‘KA,\_"EI;L_,}_ [ERE ,A mi\g g A o< o0 F L“ﬁ:‘fgﬁfﬁ“m;}g_ﬁ, , ﬁrgﬁ
SFP A RIF AT > M A F ERAREB R 30X 0 BB E ARG
ERATLY NG ET  ARALOTOARBFREPFCAR AT LT 0 &
t=(8,24) % & F 90%-100% 8 5 & v eng BE kB> A E 2 3 v t=(12, 14)
TR A B VAR BB ikiFE 2.0981Y% ¢

# B -31~2012/01/14 5~ £ 4 & pag i o2 58
Titp AR(%) P CAR(%) P&
tl -0.1975 0.4626 -0.1975 0.4626
t2 -1.1755 0 -1.373 0.0003
t3 -0.3729 0.1654 -1.7458 0.0002
t4 1.8187 0 0.0729* 0.8922
t5 1.2786 0 1.3514 0.0246
t6 -0.2976 0.2683 1.0539 0.1095
t7 -0.0052%x* 0.9846 1.0487 0.1404
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t8 34611 0 4.5098 0

t9 -0.8009 0.0029 3.7088 0
t10 0.0547 0.8387 3.7635 0
t1l -0.1618 0.5473 3.6018 0.0001
t12 -0.2647 0.3247 3.337 0.0003
t13 0.8907 0.0009 4.2271 0
t14 1.2074 0 5.4351 0
t15 -1.3259 0 4.1093 0.0001
t16 -0.298 0.2677 3.8113 0.0004
t17 -0.5333 0.0473 3.278 0.0031
t18 0.1107 0.6804 3.3888 0.003
t19 -0.6158 0.022 2.7729 0.018
t20 -0.5889 0.0285 2.184 0.0693
t21 -0.0501* 0.8522 2.1339 0.0832
t22 0.2648 0.3246 2.3987 0.0571
t23 0.1292 0.6307 2.5279 0.0499
t24 -0.1233 0.6464 2.4046 0.0679
t25 -0.5335 0.0472 1.8711 0.1639
t26 -0.3339 0.2143 1.5373 0.2621
t27 -0.1131 0.6739 1.4241 0.308
t28 -0.0146%* 0.9567 1.4095 0.3217
t29 -0.088* 0.7435 1.3216 0.3613
t30 -0.3006 0.2634 1.0209 0.4881
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Th OB 308 A 2006 AL FHN TS ARADE . ATHE F P
(AR) &R AL P ¥l T £ R AL E (5 30 2 s AP Bg ey ¥R B 1k 5 #ic >
RS TR YR FARDT f G E - L 2287 B 2004 & B
FER IR FHTER ¥R S (AR) AT S 7354 B4R 5 B
PEEFEERRIFETIHERLARF SRS -

TR g B 4R (CAR) S8 & » 1 8% It 2008 2 2012 A4 S H T+
W TR P UF RN AELCTFED 0P TERHFE N FHS
(CAR) # e 7 PO BFhBf 5 KB+ 2 AERE T30 78 B F 4 % (CAR) B JL § i 660
Tk G FIPEEFRE T e E MR ERA M ¥ XML fﬂEE?F’“ 5@
FLITHEUT > RAFERAAELRFI0 X > M F AR AT IR
# 2 EEFER

F B -32-~2016/01/16 v~ EH T F RN

EANE: ARC%) PE CARC%) Pie
tl 0.512 0 0.512 0
t2 0.1449 0.2383 0.6569 0.0002
t3 0.4842 0.0001 1.141 0
t4 -0.5723 0 0.5688 0.0206
to -0.3481 0.0046 0.2206 0.4219
t6 0.5306 0 0.7513 0.0125
t7 -0.3035 0.0135 0.4478 0.1683
t8 -0.162 0.1873 0.2858 0.4108
t9 -1.2996 0 -1.0138 0.0059
t10 0.187 0.128 -0.8268 0.0333
t1l -0.3535 0.004 -1.1803 0.0038
t12 0.4395 0.0003 -0.7408 0.0818
t13 0.0609%* 0.6199 -0.6798 0.1249
t14 0.5639 0 -0.1159 0.8009
t15 -0.2843 0.0207 -0.4002 0.4003
t16 0.1772 0.1492 -0.223 0.65
t17 -0.3512 0.0043 -0.5742 0.257
t18 0.2777 0.0238 -0.2965 0.5695
t19 0.2086 0.0895 -0.0879* 0.8697
t20 0.4759 0.0001 0.3881 0.48
t21 -0.103 0.4018 0.2851 0.6126
t22 -0.4492 0.0003 -0.1642 0.7758
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t23 -0.0498%** 0.6855 -0.2139 0.7166
t24 0.1037 0.3984 -0.1102 0.8548
t25 -0.1806 0.1415 -0.2908 0.6359
t26 -0.705 0 -0.9958 0.1119
t27 0.5528 0 -0.443 0.4878
t28 -0.1458 0.2352 -0.5888 0.3651
t29 0.2575 0.0361 -0.3313 0.6165
t30 0. 0031***'< 0.9798 -0.3282 0.6257
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T E-33K7 2016 BAXEHTREROPEL ) ATIHE ¥R ST
(AR) &R A » FoflY Vs g #5515 30 X B8 7 P Bg B ¥Rk 5
Boo REHRT TR AR (AR)L i ib— L oo B AR R 2004 £ 5
B KL end R BT 98 ¥ S (AR 2T & T4 FHAES s

3
B X FoOLRRIG ETPHERLRF F RS

57
b
G 55 4 B AR (CAR)EPES A > i 28 % 20 2008 21 2012 5354 E$H T 48
Bl TR PSR ARAFESTEY 0 AP THAFR YR
(CAR)* 5 e 7 1 Mol -k 26+ 2 AT 300 /6 B 4 4 3 (AR E R f it
SE Gk 5o FIPREE PR cde A 0 1S AR AT SR - B AU A 3R chpF
FiaFaTinT, R FadRh 5530 RB2AERNATS
KLY @i A

F £ -33~2016/01/16 3&5e~ T AR e 58
FiEp AR(%) P& CAR(%) Pig
tl 0.7094 0.0309 0.7094 0.0309
t2 0.0246%** 0.9404 0.734 0.1144
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t3 0.1415 0.6669 0.8755 0.1242

t4 -0.2981 0.3645 0.5774 0.3799

to 0.0073%x 0.9824 0.5846 0.4264

t6 0.4305 0.1904 1.0151 0.2075

t7 -0.833 0.0113 0.1821 0.8342

t8 0.1149 0.7268 0.297 0.7494

t9 -1.1181 0.0007 -0.8211 0.4051
t10 -0.298 0.3646 -1.1191 0.2817
t1l -0.0473%* 0.8856 -1.1664 0.2847
t12 -0.1498 0.6487 -1.3162 0.2478
t13 0.3217 0.3279 -0.9946 0.4014
t14 0.8803 0.0074 -0.1142 0.926
t15 -0.094* 0.775 -0.2082 0.8701
t16 0.0063** 0.9846 -0.2019 0.878
t17 -0.8237 0.0122 -1.0256 0.4493
t18 0.3892 0.2365 -0.6364 0.6482
t19 0.0622%* 0.85 -0.5742 0.6886
t20 0.4459 0.175 -0.1283 0.9305
t21 -0.3601 0.2734 -0.4884 0.7458
122 -0.6247 0.0574 -1.1131 0.4704
t23 0.239 0.4673 -0.8741 0.5793
t24 0.2986 0.3637 -0.5755 0.7208
t25 -0.9616 0.0034 -1.5372 0.3497
t26 -0.6242 0.0576 -2.1614 0.1973
t27 0.2211 0.5012 -1.9402 0.256
t28 -0.1379 0.6748 -2.0782 0.2322
t29 0.1431 0.6633 -1.935 0.2744
t30 0.0531* 0.8716 -1.8819 0.296
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(=) 2016/01/16 2,50~ <F $4m 48 55 % ch P2 8

T4 B -3k 2016 A EEN BN HRE AT F AR
(ARYER A > FALY 7 g S & WA E 15 30 2 90%~100% 3 5 1 AF erokg ¥ -k
iR S e FERERT T30R FARAMF (AR #cim k- b > £ B 2004
£ A AR DA T B AR T 58 Y AR S (AR) AT T e
EAREABE S B S D % o

BT A B AR K (CAR) SR A » 3 287 3 2008 22 2012 & 50+ 3E $H4m 48
KR TP P UFRAACERETLEH IO THAFREAFHF
(CAR) % #c B P Bperdg ¥ K-> 2 TR R ¥ W3 (CAR) LRI B
Bk b FINEF PR S > F ST R - BEH AR 0 T A ehpE
o aFraTianl > RAFER R R aF30x > AR EAEnA AT
BORY REE R R TR TR B RS (CARD AT E T r &
t=(14,30) % R ¥ 100%:0 i 5 L 4R enB BEE K > A E 2§ v t=(14,28)T
BRHREF PSR B8 1964% -

Zo B -34~2016/01/16 3,50~ 35 ¥4p 4857 5 L 50

EANE: AR(%) P& CARC%) Pie
tl 0.2868 0.3813 0.2868 0.3813
t2 0.6034 0.0655 0.8902 0.0547
t3 0.0257** 0.9374 0.9159 0.1065
t4 -0.2011 0.5393 0.7148 0.2752
to -0.2332 0.4765 0.4816 0.5109
t6 0.2738 0.4033 0.7554 0.3465
t7 0.8322 0.0111 1.5876 0.067
t8 -0.5813 0.076 1.0063 0.2774
t9 -1.0129 0.002 -0.0066%* 0.9947
t10 -0.2564 0.4337 -0.263 0.7996
t1l 0.5594 0.0877 0.2964 0.785
t12 0.8468 0.0097 1.1432 0.3137
t13 0.2149 0.5118 1.3581 0.2502
t14 2.1283 0 3.4864 0.0044
t15 1.5361 0 5.0224 0.0001
t16 -0.731 0.0256 4.2914 0.0011
t17 -0.2013 0.5388 4.0901 0.0025
t18 -0.2646 0.4192 3.8255 0.0059
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t19 1.0882 0.0009 4.9137 0.0006
t20 4.5614 0 9.4752 0
t21 -1.1603 0.0004 8.3148 0
t22 -1.0583 0.0012 7.2566 0
t23 0.7136 0.0294 7.9702 0
t24 -0.7835 0.0168 7.1867 0
t25 -0.5919 0.0708 0.5947 0.0001
t26 1.62 0 8.2147 0
t27 0.8506 0.0094 9.0653 0
t28 2.6176 0 11.6828 0
t29 0.1205 0.7129 11.8034 0
t30 -2.7081 0 9.0953 0
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F. B -35~2016/01/16 350~ 3F 41 1§k el 58

g AR(%) P e CAR(%) P e
tl 0.3014 0.3681 0.3014 0.3681
t2 0.5903 0.0779 0.8917 0.0597
t3 0.2518 0.452 1.1435 0.0486
t4 -0.6673 0.0463 0.4762 0.4771
19 -0.4225 0.2071 0.0537* 0.9428
t6 -0.0906%* 0.7868 -0.03697%* 0.9641
t7 -0.4311 0.1979 -0.468 0.5973
t8 0.087%* 0.795 -0.381 0.6875
t9 -1.476 0 -1.857 0.0645

t10 -0.0165 0.9607 -1.8735 0.0768
tll 0.1285 0.7012 -1.745 0.1161
t12 0.1071 0.749 -1.6379 0.1579
t13 1.0099 0.0026 -0.6279 0.603

t14 0.184 0.5826 -0.4439 0.7231
t15 -0.8401 0.0121 -1.284 0.3221
t16 0.1372 0.682 -1.1468 0.3919
t17 -0.2965 0.3759 -1.4433 0.2958
t18 0.1166 0.7277 -1.3267 0.3504
t19 -0.1042 0.7557 -1.4309 0.3269
t20 0.5665 0.0907 -0.8643 0.5638
t21 0.099* 0.7675 -0.7654 0.6179
t22 -0.6197 0.0642 -1.3851 0.3778
t23 0.8875 0.008 -0.4976 0.7567
t24 -0.0866%* 0.7959 -0.5842 0.7217
t25 0.1704 0.6107 -0.4137 0.8048
t26 -0.3049 0.3625 -0.7187 0.6738
t27 0.4356 0.1933 -0.2831 0.8707
128 0.6495 0.0524 0.3664 0.8362
t29 -0.1335 0.69 0.2329 0.8972
t30 -0.5275 0.1152 -0.2946 0.8724
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DR

F= 333 191
(CAR)% > BT P BEerBg -k 7 BT 35
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g ARC%) P& CAR(%) P&
tl -0.0138%* 0.9742 -0.0138%%* 0.9742
t2 0.2432 0.5705 0.2294 0.7052
t3 -0.1253 0.7701 0.1041 0.8885
t4 -0.1458 0.7337 -0.0417%* 0.9612
t 0.8651 0.0436 0.8234 0.3904
t6 -0.4894 0.2536 0.3339 0.7505
t7 -0.1849 0.6663 0.149 0.8955
t8 -0.4483 0.2957 -0.2993 0.8051
t9 -0.5761 0.179 -0.8754 0.4961

t10 0.2973 0.488 -0.578 0.6699
t11 -0.127 0.767 -0.7051 0.62
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t12 0.0306%** 0.9432 -0.6745 0.6497
t13 -0.2235 0.6021 -0.898 0.5613
t14 0.8811 0.0399 -0.0169%* 0.9916
t15 -0.2672 0.5331 -0.2842 0.8641
t16 -0.3205 0.4548 -0.6046 0.7244
t17 0.0638%* 0.8817 -0.5408 0.7597
t18 -0.1865 0.6635 -0.7274 0.6893
t19 0.2275 0.5957 -0.4999 0.7891
t20 0.3236 0.4504 -0.1763 0.92607
t21 0.3729 0.3845 0.1966 0.9203
t22 -0.4804 0.2625 -0.2838 0.8878
t23 0.7174 0.0942 0.4336 0.833
t24 -0.1544 0.7187 0.2792 0.8942
t25 -0.3665 0.3926 -0.0873* 0.9675
t26 -0.1411 0.742 -0.2284 0.9168
t27 0.2544 0.553 0.0259%* 0.9907
t28 0.5886 0.1698 0.6145 0.7865
t29 0.0426%** 0.9208 0.6571 0.7759
t30 -0.6628 0.1221 -0.0057#x 0.9981
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